
Primary City Emails 
Mayor & City Council 			MayorandCouncil@SantaClaraCA.gov

City Manager’s Office 			Manager@SantaClaraCA.gov

City Clerk’s Office 			Clerk@SantaClaraCA.gov

Engineering Department			Engineering@SantaClaraCA.gov

Finance Department			Finance@SantaClaraCA.gov 
			BusinessLicense@SantaClaraCA.gov

Fire Department			Fire@SantaClaraCA.gov

Human Resources Department		HumanResources@SantaClaraCA.gov

Libraries			Library@SantaClaraCA.gov 
			MissionLibrary@SantaClaraCA.gov 
			NorthsideLibrary@SantaClaraCA.gov

Parks & Recreation Department	ParksandRecreation@SantaClaraCA.gov

Community Development Department	PermitCenter@SantaClaraCA.gov 
			BuildingInspection@SantaClaraCA.gov 
			Planning@SantaClaraCA.gov 
			CommunityServices@SantaClaraCA.gov

Police Department			Police@SantaClaraCA.gov

Street Department			Street@SantaClaraCA.gov

Utilities			UtilityBilling@SantaClaraCA.gov 
			SiliconValleyPower@SantaClaraCA.gov 
			Water@SantaClaraCA.gov

Primary Websites
City of Santa Clara Home Page		SantaClaraCA.gov

City of Santa Clara Library		sclibrary.org

Santa Clara Chamber of  Commerce &  
Convention-Visitors Bureau		santaclarachamber.com

Santa Clara Police Dept			scpd.org

Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	svaca.com

Utilities - My Account			santaclaraca.gov/myutilitiesaccount 
			santaclarafreewifi.com

County of Santa Clara			sccgov.org

Silicon Valley Power      			siliconvalleypower.com
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Calendar comments or suggestions?
Please email  

Manager@SantaClaraCA.gov  
or call 408-615-2210.

2017 City Calendar
2016 Annual Report


